
$615,000 - 900 Gulf Shore Drive 3033, DESTIN
MLS® #955825 

$615,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,430 sqft
Condominiums on 0.00 Acres

SHORELINE TOWERS 3, DESTIN, FL

Step into this recently remodeled 2 bedroom 2
bath condo with a nice gulf view from the
balcony. Updates are new tile flooring, new
custom kitchen with granite countertops,
custom wine cooler, new bathrooms and
newer furnishings. Shoreline Towers just
underwent a massive remodel and the sellers
have paid the assessment in full. The 2 bdrm
units at Shoreline Towers in building 3
generate good income for investors.

Built in 1976

Essential Information

MLS® # 955825

Price $615,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,430

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1976

Type Condominiums

Sub-Type Condominiums

Style N/A

Status Active

Community Information

Address 900 Gulf Shore Drive 3033

Area Destin



Subdivision SHORELINE TOWERS 3

City DESTIN

County OKALOOSA

State FL

Zip Code 32541

Amenities

Amenities BBQ Pit/Grill, Beach, Community Room, Dumpster, Elevators, Exercise
Room, Gated Community, Pool, Separate Storage, Tennis, TV Cable
Available, Waterfront, Laundry

Utilities Electric Available, Public Sewer Available, Public Water Available, TV
Cable Available, Community Sewer, Community Water

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront GULF, Lake

Water View GULF

Has Pool Yes

Pool Pool - Heated, Pool - In-Ground, Community, Private

Interior

Interior Features Fireplace, Newly Painted, Pantry, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Furnished -
Some

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Oven:Self Cleaning, Refrigerator,
Refrigerator W/Ice Maker, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric, Washer

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fireplace

Exterior

Exterior Foundation Slab On Grade

Exterior Features Balcony, Pool - Heated, Pool - In-Ground, Sprinkler System,
Sauna/Steam, Tennis Court

Foundation Foundation Slab On Grade

School Information

Elementary DESTIN

Middle DESTIN

High FORT WALTON BEACH

Additional Information

HOA Fees 1137.00



HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Compass
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